4 BENZING Live/

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

Concurs Jaroslaw 7/
Latitudine 50°18'24.99"N
Distanta : 384.49 km
Cod columbofil: 130112
Latitudine : 47° 45" 30.

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
Por. imbarcati :

| Sosire
|Data Ora

11:
11:
11:
12:
12:

2015220M
2021637M
2021609M
2021608F
2021627F

Semnaturi: Crescator

Cod concurs:

Versiune SW: RO
BENZING Live
1: 38210901

-4.32

BENZING G2 - BENZING Live!
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Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii

Columbofil

Longitudine
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| DA19DCD6

Ceas Atomic
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.08
.08
.08
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Comisia control
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02.08.2025
Solovastru
25° 58"
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Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

245089
AA900A24
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https://download.benzing.live/evaluationlists/ro/101660_1753988466.pdf

